Gintaro taurė 2015

4. Solo E2 (2005 ir jaun
2015 m. vasaris 22 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1-2
72
Rugilė Ežerskytė- 
Rolina(Gargždai)

1-2
73
Emilija Stravinskaitė- 
In Step(Kuršėnai)

3
71
Juventa Banevičiūtė- 
Gintaras(Klaipėda)

4
75
Alicija Zacharavičiūtė- 
Ritmas(Kretinga)

5
74
Uršulė Dimgailaitė- 
Ritmas(Kretinga)



Gintaro taurė 2015

4. Solo E2 (2005 ir jaun Finalas (Balais)
2015 m. vasaris 22 d.

Vertinimai: 3..6

1 grupės

R e z u l t a t a i

Poros
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
W
Ch
Iš viso

Nr


ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S


72
1-2
Rugilė Ežerskytė-  (Rolina(Gargždai))
5666554
27
6665666
30
57

73
1-2
Emilija Stravinskaitė-  (In Step(Kuršėnai))
6664666
30
6664546
27
57

71
3
Juventa Banevičiūtė-  (Gintaras(Klaipėda))
5565555
25
6656665
29
54

75
4
Alicija Zacharavičiūtė-  (Ritmas(Kretinga))
6564655
27
4564555
24
51

74
5
Uršulė Dimgailaitė-  (Ritmas(Kretinga))
5555545
25
5555545
25
50

Teisėjai:


(A)Donatas Blusis


(B)Darius Bružinskas


(C)Daina Butkienė


(D)Ingridas Kiškys


(E)Raimonda Sugaude


(F)Šarūnas Šiaučiulis


(G)Tomas Žilys

